
LOT 54
CONCOURSE CROSSING PHASE 1
OR 2554/1692

DAVIS DAVID & KELLY MARIE/MARTIN JO CAROLYN
95273 TERRI'S WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

29-2N-28-0330-0054-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4095.00

04/23/2025 MLU

10/03/2024 TW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

296,064
40,879
85,000

421,943
0

421,943
HX HB VX 55,722

366,221
421,943
336,943

60,000

2703/738 3/29/2024 WD Q I 02 425,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENTURY COMMUNITIES O

DAVIS DAVID & KELLY

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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SP240009333 861-352 855-372 75,380 08/12/2024

CO240003594 PRIVATE PROVIDER 399,262 03/28/2024

B230010653 AMELIA 2 2511 GR 399,262 08/18/2023

2025HX Base Yr

95273 TERRI'S WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,833 108.8640 108.86 308,400 2024 2024 4 0 0 0.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2505

BAS 1,324 100 2025 1,324 138,366

FGR 460 55 2025 253 26,440

FOP 100 30 2025 30 3,135

FOP 132 30 2025 40 4,180

FUS 1,181 100 2025 1,181 123,421

STR 52 10 2025 5 522

3,249 2,833 296,064

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] E3 E10 E16 S41 W20 S15 W9 N56 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,10] E10 N10 W10 S10 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,51] E20 S23 W19 W1 N8 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,66] E9 S8 E1 S6 W10 N14 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,10] E29 S42 W20 N3 W4 N2 W5 N37 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=53,49] W4 S13 E4 N10 N3 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 689.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 4,479

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 352.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 29,920

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 648.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,480

40,879

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


